INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   ADVANCED PROGR AMMER CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
•	3 DYNAMIC COLOUR LED DISPLAY
•	 INPUT FROM POTENTIOMETER
•	SELF-CALIBRATION POTENTIOMETER
•	SELF-PACED RUNNING TIME
SERVOMOTOR
KX6

CONNECTIONS
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
KX6
KX6 CODE
POWER SUPPLY
100… 240 Vac H
INPUT
TC, mA, mV + digital input 1 (*) B
OUT 1 + OUT2
OUT1 + OUT2: Relay SPST-NO 2A for Servomotor driving MM
OUT1: 0/4… 20 mA, 0/2... 10V galvanically isolated
OUT2: Not available I-
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 2A R
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 2A R
OPTIONS (TTL MODBUS IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE)
Potentiometer input + Digital Input 2 + RS 485 Modbus C
Potentiometer input + Digital Input 2 P
RS485 Modubus S
None -
KX6
DIMENSIONS
96 89
48
45
8911
The dimensions are expressed in mm
(*) It’s possible to obtain an input 0... 10V or 0... 5V, ordering the following
 part no, respectively:
 AP ADPINMV-KX-V10
 AD ADPINMV-KX-V5
1
2 2
1
4
3
6
5
8
7
10
9
12
11
14
13
16
15
18
17
20
19
22
21
24
23
Thermocouple
DI1
Out1 *
Out2 *
Out3
Out4
Analogue Input
RS485
mA
mA
Neutral
100... 240 VAC
100... 240 VAC
24 VAC/VDC
C